
Attendee Report
Report Generated: 2/29/2024 14:07
Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # CancelledPre-Job 
Conference for 
#5 Albert 
Einstein Charter 
ES WSM Phase 1 
GMP 1 for 
Erickson-Hall 
Construction 
Co. (LLB)(CZ21- 870 6909 9596 2/29/2024 9:40 47 18 0
Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time
Time in Session 

(minutes)
Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 2/29/2024 9:59 2/29/2024 10:27 28
Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net 2/29/2024 9:40 2/29/2024 10:27 47
Yes Edmundo Avila eavilaii@sandi.net 2/29/2024 9:50 2/29/2024 10:27 37

Yes Rey Pedregon rpedregon@sandi.net 2/29/2024 9:56 2/29/2024 10:27 31

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 2/29/2024 9:58 2/29/2024 10:27 29

Yes Samantha Theisen
stheisen@ericksonhal
l.com 2/29/2024 9:55 2/29/2024 10:27 32

Attendee Details
Attended User Name (Original Name)First Name Last Name Email Phone

Yes Carlos Ponce Carlos Ponce
Ponce.local200@gma
il.com 951-347-9618

Yes Fredi Flores Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626  224 0471
Yes Dom Luyo Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org 619-894-4866

Yes CRUZ RAMOS CRUZ RAMOS
CRUZJR.OPCMIA@YA
HOO.COM (619) 726-7915

Yes Jennifer Wilson Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 6188329757



Yes Adrian Lopez Adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org 619 9408122

Yes Adrian Lopez Adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org

Yes Refugio Jr Pinedo Refugio Jr Pinedo
bac4rpinedo@gmail.c
om 626703-6925

Yes David Johnson David Johnson
djohnson@local229.o
rg Y

Yes Sean Mahar Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130

Yes Jose Estrada Jose Estrada
jestrada@teamsters1
66.com 6199907193

Yes Dan Goar Dan Goar
dan.goar@UALocal23
0.org 6198712772

Yes Paul Colmenero Paul Colmenero PaulC@roofers45.org 619-403-4182

Yes Chris Betancourt Chris Betancourt
cbetancourt@local89.
org 619-20-5820

Yes Chris Betancourt Chris Betancourt
cbetancourt@local89.
org

Yes Leonel Urquidez Leonel Urquidez
Lurquidez@local89.or
g 6192406357

Yes Sarkis McClement Sarkis McClement
s.mcclement@iuoelo
cal12.org 626-372-5069

Yes Loretta Walden Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com 619-884-4500

Yes Christopher Allen Christopher Allen
callen@wscarpenters.
org (619)629-9134

Yes Christopher Allen Christopher Allen
callen@wscarpenters.
org

Yes Jose Sanchez Jose Sanchez
jose@plastertender14
14.com 909-622-8500



Unique Viewers Enable Registration

18 Yes

Is Guest
No
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Organization Join Time

Plasterers local 200 2/29/2024 9:57
Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 52/29/2024 9:55
SMART 206 2/29/2024 9:55

CEMENT MASONS LOCAL 500/7442/29/2024 9:57
IBEW 569 2/29/2024 10:00



Local 45 2/29/2024 10:03

2/29/2024 10:08

BAC Local 4 2/29/2024 9:55

President/Business Agent Local 2292/29/2024 10:01
SDUSD 2/29/2024 9:55

Teamsters Union Local 166 2/29/2024 9:58

UA Local 230 2/29/2024 9:58

Roofers, Waterproofers Local 452/29/2024 9:58

Laborer's Local 89 2/29/2024 9:58

2/29/2024 10:06

Local89 2/29/2024 9:59

IUOE Local No. 12 2/29/2024 10:00
SDUSD 2/29/2024 10:00

Western States Regional Council of Carpenters2/29/2024 10:00

2/29/2024 10:01

LiUNA Plaster Tenders Local 14142/29/2024 10:03


